OLD ORCHARD BEACH UNOFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS

TOWN COUNCIL

Rague

Write-in Guy Fontaine
Write-in Jay Kelley

Write-in Sean Molloy

Write-in Thomas Mourmouras
Miscellaneous Votes

RSU #23 DIRECTOR

Roberge
Write-ins
Blanks

QUESTION #1
YES

NO
Blanks

11/04/25

OLD ORCHARD BEACH BALLOT
FOR TWO YEARS (2) (VOTE FOR 2)

Connor 2378
507

680

16

383

877

FOR THREE YEARS (3) (VOTE FOR 1)
Barbara 2685

86
766

2096
790
651

SEE SECOND PAGE FOR OOB STATE RESULTS



QUESTION #1

Yes
No
Blanks

QUESTION #2

Yes
No
Blanks

STATE OF MAINE BALLOT

1015
2517

2662
863
13



