

OLD ORCHARD BEACH UNOFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS

11/04/25

OLD ORCHARD BEACH BALLOT

TOWN COUNCIL

FOR TWO YEARS (2)

(VOTE FOR 2)

Rague	Connor	<u>2378</u>
Write-in Guy Fontaine		<u>507</u>
Write-in Jay Kelley		<u>680</u>
Write-in Sean Molloy		<u>16</u>
Write-in Thomas Mourmouras		<u>383</u>
Miscellaneous Votes		<u>877</u>

RSU #23 DIRECTOR

FOR THREE YEARS (3)

(VOTE FOR 1)

Roberge	Barbara	<u>2685</u>
Write-ins		<u>86</u>
Blanks		<u>766</u>

QUESTION #1

YES	<u>2096</u>
NO	<u>790</u>
Blanks	<u>651</u>

SEE SECOND PAGE FOR OOB STATE RESULTS

STATE OF MAINE BALLOT

QUESTION #1

Yes	<u>1015</u>
No	<u>2517</u>
Blanks	<u>6</u>

QUESTION #2

Yes	<u>2662</u>
No	<u>863</u>
Blanks	<u>13</u>